Fall Buddy Trap A 19 Weekly Report for Week 1
September 29", 2019
Pairings:1vs2 3vs4 5vs 6

Team 1: The Gun Cellar

Score: 47.0 Points: 2 Total: 2
Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
*Larry Kirchman 23 23.0 23.00 0.7 1 0 23
Patrick Pokorney 24 240 24.00 0.7 1 0 24
Team 2: Wing Shooters
Score: 42.0 Points: 0 Total: 0
Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
*Chad Price 20 20.0 20.00 2.8 1 0 20
Jeff Price 22 220 2200 14 1 0 22
Team 3: Big Shooters
Score: 41.0 Points: 0 Total: 0
Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
Ron Henderson 18 18.0 18.00 4.2 1 0 18
*Teddy Neuruerer 23 23.0 23.00 0.7 1 0 23
Team 4: Gonna Beat Tit's and Tat's
Score: 47.0 Points: 2 Total: 2
Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
Brandon Petschl 23 23.0 23.00 0.7 1 0 23
24 240 24.00 0.7 1 0 24

*Mark Teigen



Fall Buddy Trap A 19 Weekly Report for Week 1
September 29", 2019
Pairings:1vs2 3vs4 5vs 6

Team 5: Tit's and Tat's

Score: 39.0 Points: 0 Total: 0
Old Oid New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
Hollis Connelly 15 15.0 15.00 6.3 1 0 15
*Ryan Connelly 24 240 2400 6.3 1 0 24

Team 6: League average

Score: 43.2 Points: 2 Total: 2
Old Old New New Times Long
Shot Avg Hdcp Score Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
0 0 0

Super Shooters: None

Fall Buddy Trap A 19 Team Standings through week 1

Team 6 League average 2.0
Team 4 Gonna Beat Tit's and Tat's 2.0
Team 1 The Gun Cellar 2.0
Team 5 Tit's and Tat's 0.0
Team 3  Big Shooters 0.0

Team 2  Wing Shooters 0.0



Shooter

Ryan Connelly
Mark Teigen
Patrick Pokorney
Brandon Petschl
Teddy Neuruerer
Larry Kirchman
Jeff Price

Chad Price

Ron Henderson
Hollis Connelly

Fall Buddy Trap A 19 Total Target Leaders

Total

24
24
24
23
23
23
22
20
18
15
0

Through Week 1

Avg Rounds Straights Team

24.00
24.00
24.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
15.00
0.00

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0

eoNeoNolNolNoNolNolNollololNo)

Tit's and Tat's

Gonna Beat Tit's and Tat's
The Gun Cellar

Gonna Beat Tit's and Tat's
Big Shooters

The Gun Cellar

Wing Shooters

Wing Shooters

Big Shooters

Tit's and Tat's

League average



	Fall Buddy Trap A 19_w1
	Fall Buddy Trap A 19 Leader_Report_w1

