Fall Buddy Trap A 19 Weekly Report for Week 1 September 29th, 2019

Pairings: 1 vs 2 3 vs 4 5 vs 6

	Team 1: The Gun Cellar										
		Score: 47.0			Points: 2				Total: 2		
*Larry Kirchman Patrick Pokorney	Shot 23 24	Old Avg	Old Hdcp	Score 23.0 24.0	New Avg 23.00 24.00	New Hdcp 0.7 0.7	Times Shot 1		Long Run	Total 23 24	
		Team 2: Wing Shooters									
	Score: 42.0				Po	Total: 0					
*Chad Price Jeff Price	Shot 20 22	Old Avg	Old Hdcp	Score 20.0 22.0	New Avg 20.00 22.00	-	Times Shot 1		Long Run	Total 20 22	
	Team 3: Big Shooters										
		Score: 41.0			Points: 0			Total: 0			
Ron Henderson *Teddy Neuruerer	Shot 18 23	Old Avg	Old Hdcp	Score 18.0 23.0	New Avg 18.00 23.00	-	Times Shot 1 1		Long Run	Total 18 23	
	18		Hdcp	18.0	Avg 18.00 23.00	Hdcp 4.2 0.7	Shot 1 1	25's 0 0	_	18	
Ron Henderson Teddy Neuruerer	18 23	Avg	Hdcp	18.0 23.0	Avg 18.00 23.00 Gonna	Hdcp 4.2 0.7	Shot 1 1	25's 0 0	_	18 23	

Fall Buddy Trap A 19 Weekly Report for Week 1 September 29th, 2019

Pairings: 1 vs 2 3 vs 4 5 vs 6

	Team 5: Tit's and Tat's									
	Score: 39.0			Points: 0			Total: 0			
Hollis Connelly *Ryan Connelly	Shot 15 24	Old Avg	Old Hdcp	Score 15.0 24.0	New Avg 15.00 24.00		Times Shot 1		Long Run	Total 15 24
	Team 6: League average									
	Score: 43.2			Points: 2				Total: 2		
	Shot	Old Avg	Old Hdcp	Score	New Avg	New Hdcp	Times Shot		Long Run	Total 0

Super Shooters: None

Fall Buddy Trap A 19 Team Standings through week 1

Team 6	League average	2.0
Team 4	Gonna Beat Tit's and Tat's	2.0
Team 1	The Gun Cellar	2.0
Team 5	Tit's and Tat's	0.0
Team 3	Big Shooters	0.0
Team 2	Wing Shooters	0.0

Fall Buddy Trap A 19 Total Target Leaders Through Week 1

Shooter	Total	Avg	Roun	ds Straights	Team
Ryan Connelly	24	24.00	1	0	Tit's and Tat's
Mark Teigen	24	24.00	1	0	Gonna Beat Tit's and Tat's
Patrick Pokorney	24	24.00	1	0	The Gun Cellar
Brandon Petschl	23	23.00	1	0	Gonna Beat Tit's and Tat's
Teddy Neuruerer	23	23.00	1	0	Big Shooters
Larry Kirchman	23	23.00	1	0	The Gun Cellar
Jeff Price	22	22.00	1	0	Wing Shooters
Chad Price	20	20.00	1	0	Wing Shooters
Ron Henderson	18	18.00	1	0	Big Shooters
Hollis Connelly	15	15.00	1	0	Tit's and Tat's
	0	0.00	0	0	League average